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No.
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*40
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NAME

Naturally Green
Paramount
DLFPS-321/3693
DLFPS-321/3694
DLFPS-321/3695

SR 8700 (TMT1)

ATF2116

NT-3

RS1

5LSS

BGR-TF3

ATF1768

Gallardo (DLFPS-TF/3550)
Essential 2 (DLFPS-TF/3552)
DLFPS-TF/3553

Bentley (DLFPS-321/3679)
LBF

TD2

Raceway (DLFPS-321/3696)
Rowdier (DLFPS-321/3699)
Grande 3

Fayette

JT517

Bonfire (JS DTT)

RDC

BAR 9FE MAS

BAR FA 8228

COL-TF-148

O'Keefe (LTP-TF-122)
Degas (LTP-TF-111)
Kizzle (K18-ROE)
K18-NSE

Fastlane (BY-TF-169)

Bladerunner 3 (DLFPS-321/3701)
Houndog Nine (DLFPS-321/3702)

DLFPS-321/3703
PST-5TRN
PST-5GQ
PST-5MCMO
Pro Gold
PST-5E6
PST-5THM
PST-5BYOB
Lifeguard

SPONSOR

Carlton Seed Co.
Standard

DLF Pickseed USA
DLF Pickseed USA
DLF Pickseed USA
DLF Pickseed USA
Pennington Seed
Pennington Seed
DLF Pickseed USA
Pure Seed Testing
Berger International
Pennington Seed
DLF Pickseed USA
DLF Pickseed USA
DLF Pickseed USA
DLF Pickseed USA
Tualatin Valley Seeds
Pennington Seed
DLF Pickseed USA
DLF Pickseed USA
DLF Pickseed USA
Standard
Barenbrug USA
Barenbrug USA
Oregro
Barenbrug USA
Barenbrug USA

The Scotts Company
Lebanon Seaboard Corp.
Lebanon Seaboard Corp.
The Scotts Company
The Scotts Company
Brett Young

DLF Pickseed USA

DLF Pickseed USA

DLF Pickseed USA

Pure Seed Testing

Pure Seed Testing

Pure Seed Testing
Integrated Seed Growers
Pure Seed Testing

Pure Seed Testing

Brett Young

Pure Seed (Rose Agri)

* COMMERCIALLY AVAILABLE IN THE US OR ANY OTHER COUNTRY 2022

ENTRY
NO.
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*52
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*54
*55
*56
*57
58
*59
60
61
62
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67
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72
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74
*75
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*77
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*84
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*86
*87
88

2018 National Tall Fescue Test
Entries and Sponsors

NAME

PST-5MINK
Moondance GLX
Monument (PST-55QB)
PST-5DZM

PST-5GLBS

GLX ACED (PST-5DART)
PST-5DC24

Tango

Endgame (3N1)

Bandit

Copious TF

Padre 2

Bravo 2

NAI-FQZ-17

Capitan (DLFPS-321/3705)
DLFPS-321/3706
DLFPS-321/3707
DLFPS-321/3708

Zion (BAR TF 134)
BAR-FA8230

AH1

PPG-TF 249

PPG-TF 262

PPG-TF 267

Daybreak (AH2)
K18-RS6

K18-WB1

RH1

RH3

JT233

Xanadu (JT 268)

Firenza Il (PPG-TF 244)
Symphony (PPG-TF 305)
PPG-TF 316

RC4

PPG-TF 257

Stealth (PPG-TF 238)
Dynamite G-LS (PPG-TF 254)
Avenger Il (PPG-TF 308)
Titanium G-LS (PPG-TF 255)
PPG-TF 312

Firecracker G-LS (PPG-TF 315)
Raptor LS (PPG-TF 336)
PPG-TF 337

SPONSOR

Pure Seed Testing

Integrated Seed Growers
Site One Land. Supply

Pure Seed Testing

Pure Seed Testing

Pure Seed (Rose Agri)

Pure Seed (Rose Agri)

Site One Land. Supply

Site One Land. Supply

Site One Land. Supply

Site One Land. Supply

Site One Land. Supply

Site One Land. Supply
Lakeside Ag. Ventures

DLF Pickseed USA

DLF Pickseed USA

DLF Pickseed USA

DLF Pickseed USA

Barenbrug USA

Barenbrug USA

Landmark Turf & Native Seed
Landmark Turf & Native Seed
Landmark Turf & Native Seed
Landmark Turf & Native Seed
Brett Young Seeds

The Scotts Company

The Scotts Company

ProSeeds Marketing Inc.
ProSeeds Marketing Inc.
Vista Seed Partners, LLC
Barenbrug USA

Integra Turf, Inc.

Integra Turf, Inc.

Lewis Seed Co.

Semillas Fito

Vista Seed Partners, LLC
Mountain View Seeds
Mountain View Seeds
Mountain View Seeds
Mountain View Seeds
Mountain View Seeds
Mountain View Seeds
Mountain View Seeds
Mountain View Seeds

ENTRY
NO.
*89
90
*91
92
*93
*94
*95
*96
97
*98
99
*100
101
*102
103
*104
105
*106
107
*108
*109
110
111
112
113
114
115

*116
117
*118
*119
*120
*121
122
*123
*124
125
*126
*127
*128
*129
*130
*131
*132

NAME

Spyder 2LS (ZRC1)
PPG-TF 231

Rover (PPG-TF 306)
PPG-TF 318
Bullseye

Firehawk SLT

Hemi

Bullseye LTZ
RAD-TF 115 (Turbo SS)
Dragster

GO-RH20
Birmingham
GO-AOMK
Talladega Il (NAI-3N2)
NAI-ROS4

Tough (NAI-TUE)
NAI-ST5

Gro-Pro (SE53D2)
SESSTAR

Galactic (SESCR1)
Fairfield (SETF104)
SETFM2

SETFM3

3B2

RAD-TF105
RAD-TF131

RHL2

Raptor IlI

RHF

Teacher (PPG-TF 313)
Serenade (PPG-TF 320)
Triad (PPG-TF 323)
Tank (PPG-TF 338)
Estrena

AST8118LM
AST8218LM

A-TF31

Palomar

Escalade

OG-WALK

Titan GLX (TF445)
Titan Max (TF456)
Grand Prix (FC15-01P)
Kentucky-31

SPONSOR

Mountain View Seeds

Peak Plant Genetics LLC
Landmark Turf & Native Seed
Peak Plant Genetics LLC
Standard

Burlingham Seeds

Standard

Burlingham Seeds
Burlingham Seeds
Burlingham Seeds

Grassland Oregon Seed
Grassland Oregon Seed
Grassland Oregon Seed

The Scotts Company
Landmark Turf & Native Seed
The Scotts Company
Landmark Turf & Native Seed
Smith Seed Services, LLC
Smith Seed Services, LLC
Smith Seed Services, LLC
Smith Seed Services, LLC
Smith Seed Services, LLC
Smith Seed Services, LLC
ProSeeds Marketing

Radix Research

Radix Research

Semillas Fito

Standard

Semillas Dalmau
The Scotts Company
Integra Turf, Inc.
The Scotts Company
The Scotts Company
Semillas Dalmau
Allied Seed LLC
Allied Seed LLC
Allied Seed LLC
Oregro Seed

Oregro Seed

Oregro Seed

Smith Seed Services
Smith Seed Services
Criadero El Concerro SA
Standard



